Removable, Reusable, and Configurable
for Diverse Systems.
Silver-Series 2 Removable Cloth Insulators
Energy-efficient, modular insulator system for your pipes and components
• Moisture and chemical-resistant with an IP54 rating.
• Removable, reusable, and configurable for diverse systems.
• PTFE exterior rated at 500°F, with higher ratings available.
• Thermally-efficient fiberglass insulation – 1 in (25 mm, standard)
or 2 in (51 mm, custom) thickness available.
Ordering Information
A
ID of Insulator
in (mm)
B
Opening ID
in (mm)
C
Length
in (mm)
Part No.
4.75 (121) 3.25 (83) 8.00 (203) SSIVB102-2V
5.50 (140) 3.38 (86) 11.00 (279) SSIVB152-2V
6.50 (165) 3.50 (89) 11.50 (292) SSIVB202-2V
7.50 (191) 4.50 (114) 12.50 (318) SSIVB252-2V
8.00 (203) 4.50 (114) 13.00 (330) SSIVB302-2V
9.50 (241) 4.75 (121) 14.00 (356) SSIVB402-2V
A
ID of
Insulator
in (mm)

A
B
Ordering Information
A
ID of Insulator
in (mm)
B
Length
in (mm)
Part No.
3.88 (99) 3.50 (89) SSIC10V-2V
4.46 (113) 3.50 (89) SSIC15V-2V
4.94 (125) 3.50 (89) SSIC20V-2V
6.06 (154) 3.50 (89) SSIC30V-2V
7.06 (179) 3.50 (89) SSIC40V-2V
Seam Covers
A
B
A
ID of Insulator
in (mm)
B
Length
in (mm)
Part No.
4.75 (121) 8.00 (203) SSIF10-2V
5.50 (140) 8.00 (203) SSIF15-2V
6.50 (165) 8.00 (203) SSIF20-2V
7.50 (191) 8.00 (203) SSIF25-2V
8.00 (203) 8.00 (203) SSIF30-2V
9.50 (241) 8.00 (203) SSIF40-2V
A
B
Flanges
*Seam covers are uninsulated sleeves which should be